



Complaint Violation Summary

Complaint 14-3

Date filed: 9/9/2014

Location of Complaint: First State Animal Shelter and SPCA
32 Shelter Circle
Camden De 19934
Phone: 302-698-3006

Investigation provided the following results:

- Violation - Delaware Code Title 16, §3002F(c)
- Violation - Delaware Code Title 16, §3002F(d)